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Oficiales GRUPO A

Act. Feb 2026

OFICIALES
Nombre Apellido Apellido 2
Pablo Aliaga Gutierrez
Oscar Alonso Rodriguez
José L Aranzueque Sanchez
Javier Aurrecoechea Urquiza
Aleix Ballester Clement
Francisco Bautista Betancor
Javier Blanco Gémez
Inés Cabrer Carvajal
M2 Dolores Camba Vidal
Francisco Carrasco Mas
Jose Antonio Casal Lema
Juan Castafieda Gonzalez
Elisabeth Centelles Junoy
Fatima Cerezo Ruiz
Antonio Cerezo Toledano
Miguel Cons Ferreiro
Vicens Domenech Foix
Juan Jose Duran Crespo
Alex Duran Taberner
I6n Echave Aranzabal
Javier Escolano Hernandez
Eduardo Escuder Martin
Pedro M. Fernandez Alarcon
Alejandro Fernandez Garcia de Andoin
AntonioJ Garcia Garcia
Jordi Garcia Serra
Laura German Lépez
Antonio Gonzalez de Lamadrid Rodriguez
Aida Gonzalez Diaz
Rafael Gonzalez Fernandez
José Carlos Hernandez Lozano

HASTA
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2028
2026
2026
2029
2026
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IRO
2028
2026
2026
2025
2029
2028
2029
2029
2029
2028
2029
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2029
2026
2026
2029
2029
2026
2026
IRO
IRO
2029



Juan A. Llabres
Manel Llige Puig
José M. Miranda Carrera
Arianne Mainemare
Alejandro Martin de Pazos
Fidel Martinez Echevarria
Cristofol Morales Ramos
Nohelia Morate Serna
Yerai Moreno Lafuente
Gaspar Morey Castelld
Ferran Muniesa Triay
Carlos Mufioz Villarreal
Sofia Nufiez Mier
Luis Noriega Macarthur
Luis Ormaechea Imaz
Carlos Palomares Valero
Fco Javier Perez La Fuente Cores
Gonzalo Pérez Lago
Angel Puente Silvano
Jordi Puig Sague
Xavier Rabada Nufiez
Pedro Reyes Ballester
Teresa Rios Sanchez
Pau Ros Castelld
Oriol Ruiz Cabestany
Josep M Sabaté Huete
Marc Sala Ragolta
Pilar Sanchez del Campo Ferrer
Cesar Sans Gutierrez
Carlos Sardina Rivera
Rafael Serrano Bohorquez
Maria Isabel Tirado Reina
Carlos Torres Darder
Maria Torrijo Moll
Laia Vadell Pla
Francisco Vidal Maestre
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